3/28/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02829
2016-02830
2016-02831
2016-02837
2016-02838

2016-02854

Zone 2

2016-02827
2016-02828
2016-02832
2016-02833
2016-02839
2016-02840
2016-02843
2016-02844
2016-02846
2016-02847
2016-02848
2016-02850
2016-02851

2016-02855

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Darlington Rd
Darlington Rd
Broadway Street
Bell @ Rosslyn
Bell @ Rosslyn

Dick St.

Capital Drive
Chestnut Street
East Main Street
Williams Way / Broadway
CVS Parking Lot
Carnegie Park
Chestnut @ Ridge
Ross Ave

Tony's Bar
Capital Drive
Third Avenue
Capitol Dr
Carnegie Park

Carnegie Towers

Date
Received

03/25/16

03/25/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Open Door
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop

Susp Activity

Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Alarm - Burg
Ord Complaint
Susp Activity
Police Info
Accident Report
Alarm - Burg
Disorderly Cond
Towers Patrol
Civil Matter
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service

Towers Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-02860 Carnegie Towers On-View Towers Patrol Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02849  Pennsbury Pub and Grill 03/25/16 Chief's Orders Special Detail Task Completed
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