3/28/2016

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02829	Darlington Rd	03/25/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02830	Darlington Rd		On-View	Open Door	Task Completed
2016-02831	Broadway Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02837	Bell @ Rosslyn		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02838	Bell @ Rosslyn		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02854	Dick St.		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02827	Capital Drive	03/25/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02828	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02832	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02833	Williams Way / Broadway		On-View	Ord Complaint	Verbal Warning
2016-02839	CVS Parking Lot		Chief's Orders	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-02840	Carnegie Park		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-02843	Chestnut @ Ridge		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Task Completed
2016-02844	Ross Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02846	Tony's Bar		On-View	Disorderly Cond	Verbal Warning
2016-02847	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02848	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
2016-02850	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-02851	Carnegie Park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02855	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-02860	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-02849	Pennsbury Pub and Grill	03/25/16	Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed				